
Club Sponsor Email room day time

Keys to Be the Change
Mrs. Golightly/Mrs. Duffy/Ms. 

Derose
Heidi.Golightly@keysschools.com 4-222 weekly lunch

Student Council Mrs. Keri Fink Keri.Fink@keysschools.com cafeteria 3rd/4th Mon 2:35

Class of 2022 Executive Board Ms. Ayesha Osborne Ayesha.Osborne@keysschools.com cafeteria 2nd Wed. 2:35

Class of 2023 Executive Board Mrs. Maggie Keifer Margaret.Kiefer@keysschools.com Google Meets 1st/3rd Thurs. evenings

Class of 2024 Executive Board Mrs. Carnetra Carey Carnetra.Carey@keysschools.com cafeteria 1st/3rd Tues 2:35

Class of 2025 Executive Board Mrs. Kristen Condella Kristen.Condella@keysschools.com cafeteria 1st/3rd Friday 2:35

Police Explorers Officer Young Jennifer.Young@keysschools.com 1-125 TBD TBD

Project Unify (SOS) Ms. Tami Dannacker Tami.Dannacker@keysschools.com email Ms. Dannacker 

Transition and College Club Ms. Tami Dannacker Tami.Dannacker@keysschools.com email Ms. Dannacker 

Zonta Club Ms. June Walsh June.Panella-Walsh@keysschools.com cafeteria 3rd Wed 2:45

Chess Club Mr. Henry Boza Henry.Boza@keysschools.com 4-218 Tuesday 2:35

Beta Club Mrs. Stacy Saunders Stacy.Saunders@keysschools.com cafeteria 1st Monday 2:35

Mu Alpha Theta Mrs. Neda Jackson Neda.Jackson@keysschools.com auditorium Monday 2:35

National Honor Society Mrs. Nora Laubenstein Nora.Laubenstein@keysschools.com cafeteria 2nd Monday 2:35

NJROTC - Officers Mr. Brian Flanigan Brian.Flanigan@keysschools.com 4-113 6th/7th period n/a

NJROTC Mr. Brian Flanigan Brian.Flanigan@keysschools.com 4-113 6th/7th period n/a

Book Club Ms. Sarah Townsend Sarah.Townsend@keysschools.com Library 1st/3rd Wed. 2:35

Interact Club Mrs. Jessica Nasser Jessica.Nasser@keysschools.com 2-101E 1st/3rd Wed. 2:35

Wakeboard Club Mrs. Shannon Shannon.Perkins@keysschools.com email Mrs. Perkins

Academic Challenge Mrs. Betsy Ford Elizabeth.Ford@keysschools.com 4-217 Mon/Thurs 2:35

Snapper Mr. Dave Erhard David.Erhard@keysschools.com 4-214 5th period n/a

Art for the World Mrs. Shannon Shannon.Perkins@keysschools.com email Mrs. Perkins

Yearbook Mrs. JL Marshall Jennifer.Marshall@keysschools.com 4-211 7th period n/a

KWHS Mock Trial Team Mrs. Paula Mercer Paula.Mercer-Fleischmann@keysschools.com 4-205 Tues/Thurs. evenings

SAVE Promise Club Ms. Tami Dannacker Tami.Dannacker@keysschools.com email Ms. Dannacker 

Environmental Club Ms. Christina Kugeares Christina.Kugeares@keysschools.com 4-111 1st Thursday 2:45

Model UN Mrs. Jessica Wood jessica.wood@keysschools.com 4-206 TBD TBD

French Club Ms. Nikki Hollis nikki.hollis@keysschools.com 2-205 1st Wed 2:35

Drama Club Mrs. Juliet Gray Julietgray@gmail.com cafeteria Thursday 2:35

FCA Ms. Pam Borgert pamborgert@fca.org campus TBD lunch

Criminal Justice Club Mr. Jody Westbrooks jody.westbrooks@keysschools.com 4-122 1st/2nd Mon 2:35

Team BLU Ms. Sarah Maschal sarah.maschal@keysschools.com 4-209 Tuesday 2:35

Peer Mentoring-Seniors Only Mrs. Stacy Saunders Stacy.Saunders@keysschools.com cafeteria Seniors only

            KWHS Clubs
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